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2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: West End Common, Esher, 2015-11-07
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Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1125 Elsa Palmer U15 DMV 16:50

2 2585 Dominique Corradi U15 S&D 17:04

3 1311 Olivia Mcdonald U15 G&G 17:14

4 2698 Charlotte Vaughan U15 WAL 17:24

5 1551 Poppy Wardley U15 REI 17:36

6 1550 Madeleine Pullen U15 REI 17:40

7 1912 Katie Balme U15 HHH 17:44

8 1856 Katie Hopkins U15 WOK 17:48

9 1925 Tatiana Cooke U17 HHH 17:52

10 1309 Charlotte Griffiths U15 G&G 18:00

11 1313 Ellie Sakaria U15 G&G 18:09

12 1482 Isabel Atkins U15 RAN 18:15

13 2696 Rachel Pharaoh U15 WAL 18:31

14 2693 Darby Begley-Jones U15 WAL 18:34

15 1916 Jemima Hayward-Bhikha U15 HHH 18:34

16 1308 Lilyella Harland-Fairweather U15 G&G 18:37

17 1553 Pippa Wonders U15 REI 19:13

18 2265 Morgan Morrison U17 E&E 19:19

19 2697 Clara Sawicki U15 WAL 19:20

20 1366 Isabelle Ellis U17 H/W 19:25

21 2108 Jessica Moore U15 CRO 19:38

22 2591 Georgia Bell U17 S&D 19:45

23 1312 Aoife Russell-Moore U15 G&G 19:50

24 2443 Kathryn Bartle U15 K&P 19:53

25 1620 Deborah Cotton U17 SLH 19:56

26 2264 Amaya Jones U17 E&E 20:04

27 1855 Niamh Carey U15 WOK 20:05

28 2109 Megan Driver U15 CRO 20:14

29 1123 Tess Johnson U15 DMV 20:14

30 1622 Amelia Stiff U17 SLH 20:21

31 2590 Emily Ashwood U17 S&D 20:33

32 1552 Thea Wardley U15 REI 20:35

33 1549 Abbie Owen U15 REI 20:37

34 2444 Imogen Busa U15 K&P 20:40

35 2464 Annabel Hobday U15 K&P 20:41

36 1334 Lia Bevan U15 G&G 20:46

37 1554 Eloise Bull U17 REI 20:59

38 1914 Sofia Di Carlo U15 HHH 21:00

39 1619 Georgia Holden U17 SLH 21:02

40 1615 Amelia Clark U15 SLH 21:04

41 2258 Laura Howley U15 E&E 21:26

42 2593 Amy Hancock U17 S&D 21:35

43 1384 Louise Lacour U15 H/W 21:45

44 1664 Saffron Tuck U15 SLH 22:09

45 1127 Holly Schlaeppi U15 DMV 22:11

46 2592 Lily Chapman U17 S&D 22:37

47 2465 Eleanor Bartle U15 K&P 22:52

48 1128 Leah Schlaeppi U15 DMV 25:53

49 1665 Ella Price U15 SLH 27:07

# Num Name Age Club Time



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: West End Common, Esher, 2015-11-07
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 G&G A 37 4 3 9 10 15

2 WAL A 46 4 4 12 13 17

3 REI A 51 4 5 6 16 24

4 DMV A 94 4 1 23 34 36

5 HHH A 97 4 7 14 29 47

6 K&P A 108 4 20 26 27 35

7 WOK A 123 4 8 21 47 47

8 CRO A 134 4 18 22 47 47

9 G&G B 141 4 19 28 47 47

10 S&D A 143 4 2 47 47 47

11 SLH A 147 4 30 33 37 47

12 RAN A 152 4 11 47 47 47

13 REI B 166 4 25 47 47 47

14 E&E A 172 4 31 47 47 47

15 H/W A 173 4 32 47 47 47



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: West End Common, Esher, 2015-11-07
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1125 Elsa Palmer U15 DMV 16:50

2 2585 Dominique Corradi U15 S&D 17:04

3 1311 Olivia Mcdonald U15 G&G 17:14

4 2698 Charlotte Vaughan U15 WAL 17:24

5 1551 Poppy Wardley U15 REI 17:36

6 1550 Madeleine Pullen U15 REI 17:40

7 1912 Katie Balme U15 HHH 17:44

8 1856 Katie Hopkins U15 WOK 17:48

9 1309 Charlotte Griffiths U15 G&G 18:00

10 1313 Ellie Sakaria U15 G&G 18:09

11 1482 Isabel Atkins U15 RAN 18:15

12 2696 Rachel Pharaoh U15 WAL 18:31

13 2693 Darby Begley-Jones U15 WAL 18:34

14 1916 Jemima Hayward-Bhikha U15 HHH 18:34

15 1308 Lilyella Harland-Fairweather U15 G&G 18:37

16 1553 Pippa Wonders U15 REI 19:13

17 2697 Clara Sawicki U15 WAL 19:20

18 2108 Jessica Moore U15 CRO 19:38

19 1312 Aoife Russell-Moore U15 G&G 19:50

20 2443 Kathryn Bartle U15 K&P 19:53

21 1855 Niamh Carey U15 WOK 20:05

22 2109 Megan Driver U15 CRO 20:14

23 1123 Tess Johnson U15 DMV 20:14

24 1552 Thea Wardley U15 REI 20:35

25 1549 Abbie Owen U15 REI 20:37

26 2444 Imogen Busa U15 K&P 20:40

27 2464 Annabel Hobday U15 K&P 20:41

28 1334 Lia Bevan U15 G&G 20:46

29 1914 Sofia Di Carlo U15 HHH 21:00

30 1615 Amelia Clark U15 SLH 21:04

31 2258 Laura Howley U15 E&E 21:26

32 1384 Louise Lacour U15 H/W 21:45

33 1664 Saffron Tuck U15 SLH 22:09

34 1127 Holly Schlaeppi U15 DMV 22:11

35 2465 Eleanor Bartle U15 K&P 22:52

36 1128 Leah Schlaeppi U15 DMV 25:53

37 1665 Ella Price U15 SLH 27:07

# Num Name Age Club Time



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: West End Common, Esher, 2015-11-07
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 S&D A 35 4 4 8 11 12

2 SLH A 44 4 5 7 10 22

3 E&E A 52 4 2 6 22 22

4 HHH A 67 4 1 22 22 22

5 H/W A 69 4 3 22 22 22

6 REI A 75 4 9 22 22 22



2015-16 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 2: West End Common, Esher, 2015-11-07
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1925 Tatiana Cooke U17 HHH 17:52

2 2265 Morgan Morrison U17 E&E 19:19

3 1366 Isabelle Ellis U17 H/W 19:25

4 2591 Georgia Bell U17 S&D 19:45

5 1620 Deborah Cotton U17 SLH 19:56

6 2264 Amaya Jones U17 E&E 20:04

7 1622 Amelia Stiff U17 SLH 20:21

8 2590 Emily Ashwood U17 S&D 20:33

9 1554 Eloise Bull U17 REI 20:59

10 1619 Georgia Holden U17 SLH 21:02

11 2593 Amy Hancock U17 S&D 21:35

12 2592 Lily Chapman U17 S&D 22:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

